lAddress: 5564 S Disch Ave Cudahy, Wisconsin 53110 Taxed by: Cudahy

MLS #: 1672835

Property Type: Vacant Land
8] Status: Active

Tax Key: 6770048000
County: Milwaukee

List Price: $30,000
Taxes: $0

Tax Year: 2019
Est. Acreage: 0.22

High School: Cudahy
Middle School: Cudahy
Elem. School:

1 Story SqFt Min: 0 Flood Plain: No

2 Story 1st FIr SqFt: 0 Occ. Permit Required:
2 Story SgFt Min: 0 Zoning: RD-2

School District: Cudahy Subdivision:

Subd. Dues/Yr.: $
Body of Water:
Days On Market: 7

Directions:

Topography: Level

Location: City B|:uld|ngs Included: No.ne' '
Present Use: None Miscellaneous: Existing Sidewalk
Utilities Available: None Development Status: Raw Land

Conveyance Options:  Sell in Entirety Water/Waste Available: = No Water Presently

Water/Waste Required:  Water Municipal

Road Frontage: Paved Road
Zoning: Other Occupancy: Immediate
Municipality: City

Remarks: Land is being sold "AS-IS" no warranties to condition. No guarantee of use or utilities. Property is owned by Milwaukee County.
Listing Office: Milwaukee Cty Dept of Economic Dev: mwco LO License #:

The information contained herein is provided for general information purposes only. If any of the above information is material or being utilized to determine whether to purchase the

Fro erty, the buyer should personally verify same or have it confirmed by a qualified expert. The information to independently verify and confirm includes but is not limited to total square
ootage formula, total square footagé / acreage figures, land, building or room dimensions and all other measurements of any sort or type. Equal housing opportunity listing.
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